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Linda Pentz

Custom Creations  21392 Via Jante

5

Lake Forest 92630

Quote Number: ON89

Quote Date: 11-09-2023

Bill To :   21392 Via Jante

5

Lake Forest 92630

Mob: 9498362208

Ship To :

CUSTOM SHADING SOLUTIONS.

COASTLINE SHADE

2921 E Miraloma Ave - Ste 2

Anaheim, CA 92806

Phone:  8883441920

Email: info@coastlineshades.com

Side Mark: Cory

Product details Unit Price Line PriceLine Qty Product Type

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Coastline S, Pricing Band: Price Group 3, Room:

Family Rm L, Mount Type: Outside Mount, Width: 98, Length: 102, Roll

Type: Regular Roll, Control Type: Motor, Control Side: Left, Tube Size: 2

Inch, Special Instructions: Line 1 & 2 Under 1 Cassett., Fabric: Omega 3%

, Color: White\/White, Top Treatment: Cassette 120, Motor Option:

Rollease Automate Motors, Rollease Automate Motor Option: 5V Zero Li

ion EQ 2.0 NM 28m,15 Channel Push Remote White,Automate Solar

Panel V2,5V USB Charger, Bottom Rail: Sealed Hembar Pocket, Cassette

120 Color Option: White

1,441.001,441.00

 11 Roller Shades

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Coastline S, Pricing Band: Price Group 3, Room:

Family Rm R, Mount Type: Outside Mount, Width: 98, Length: 102, Roll

Type: Regular Roll, Control Type: Motor, Control Side: Right, Tube Size: 2

Inch, Special Instructions: Line 1 & 2 Under 1 Cassett., Fabric: Omega 3%

, Color: White\/White, Top Treatment: Cassette 120, Motor Option:

Rollease Automate Motors, Rollease Automate Motor Option: 5V USB

Charger,Automate Solar Panel V2,5V Zero Li ion EQ 2.0 NM 28m,

Bottom Rail: Sealed Hembar Pocket, Cassette 120 Color Option: White

1,351.001,351.00

 12 Roller Shades

Quantity: 1, Supplier: Coastline S, Pricing Band: Price Group 3, Room:

Family Rm R, Mount Type: Outside Mount, Width: 78, Length: 84, Roll

Type: Regular Roll, Control Type: Motor, Control Side: Right, Tube Size: 2

Inch, Fabric: Omega 3%, Color: White\/White, Top Treatment: Cassette

120, Motor Option: Rollease Automate Motors, Rollease Automate

Motor Option: 5V Zero Li ion EQ 2.0 NM 28m,Automate Solar Panel

V2,5V USB Charger, Bottom Rail: Sealed Hembar Pocket, Cassette 120

Color Option: White

926.00926.00

 13 Roller Shades
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Product details Unit Price Line PriceLine Qty Product Type

Quantity: 1, Product Name: Motorized Roller Shades, Price: 377.00,

Installations: Install 3 Motorized Roller Shades.

377.00377.00

 14 Accessories

$ 3,117.00

$ 0.00

$ 3,117.00

Subtotal

Tax

Total

$ 978.00

Discount

Quote Disclaimer:

This Quote is Valid for 30 Days. Customer is fully responsible for final material, color and pattern selections. It is understood that there may

be slight variations in fabric and wood colors, and that these are normal and should be expected with high quality natural fibers and woods.

Due to the rush nature of production, all orders are non-cancelable, non-changeable as of placement of order. Absolutely no changes or

alterations. Blinds and shades take up to 3 weeks for delivery; motorization up to 4 weeks, and drapery 4 weeks. I have read this policy and

fully understand that upon placing this order it will be non-cancelable, the above prices, specifications and conditions have been explained

in detail to my satisfaction.


